cheertiltd

Division

Junior Varsity - Non Tumble
Medium Varsity - Non Tumble
Small Varsity - Non Tumble

Small Varsity

Medium Varsity
Medium Varsity
Large Varsity
Large Varsity
Super Varsity

All Girl College - Intermediate

All Girl College - Intermediate
All Girl College - Intermediate

All Girl College - Intermediate

Small Coed College -
Intermediate

Small Coed College -
Intermediate

Small Coed College -
Intermediate

Small Coed College -
Intermediate

Large Coed College -
Intermediate

All Girl College - Advanced
All Girl College - Advanced
All Girl College - Advanced
All Girl College - Advanced

All Girl College - Advanced

Small Coed College - Advanced
Small Coed College - Advanced
Small Coed College - Advanced

College Hip Hop
College Hip Hop

College Hip Hop
Youth - Hip Hop

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 18 - Hall A

Program

Topsail High School
Dixon High School
Franklin High School
BREAK

Assabet Valley Vocational High
School

Central Regional High School
Broughton High School

Central Catholic High School
Monroe-Woodbury High School

BREAK
BREAK
Keiser University

Lander University

Appalachian State University Club
Cheer

BREAK
Gannon University
Coastal Alabama Community College

Newberry College

BREAK
University of Mount Olive

Indian Hills Community College
Cowley County Community College

BREAK

BREAK

University of Dubuque

Point Park University

North Carolina-A&T State University
Belmont Abbey College

BREAK

St John Fisher College
Gannon University
Winona State University
Limestone University
BREAK

BREAK

East Carolina Club
Keiser University

Gannon University
GU Alistars
BREAK

BREAK

Team Name

Topsail High Junior Varsity

Bulldogs

Franklin High School Varsity Cheer
Break

Assabet Valley Vocational High School

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity D1

Central Catholic High School
Monroe-Woodbury Varsity
Southside High School VA
Open

Break

Keiser University

Lander University
Appalachian State University Club Cheer

Break
Gannon University
Coastal Alabama Community College

Newberry College

Break
University of Mount Olive

Indian Hills Warriors
Coed Cheer

Break

Awards

University of Dubuque

Point Park University

North Carolina A&T State University
Belmont Abbey College Competitive
Cheerleading

Break

St John Fisher College

Gannon University

Winona State University Warriors
Limestone College

Break

Break

Ecu Club Dance Team

Keiser University

Gannon University
Team X
Awards
Awards

03/16/2022 04:33 PM CDT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City State Compete
Hampstead NC  4:00 PM
Holly Ridge NC 4:06 PM

Franklin NC 4:12 PM
4:18 PM
Marlborough MA  4:24 PM
Bayville NJ  4:30 PM
Raleigh NC 4:36 PM
Lawrence MA  4:42 PM
Monroe NY  4:48 PM
Chocowinity NC 454 PM
5:00 PM
5:06 PM
West Palm FL 5:12PM
Beach
Greenwood SC 5:18PM
Boone NC 5:24 PM
5:30 PM

Erie PA 5:36 PM

Monroeville AL 5142 PM

Newberry SC 5:48PM

5:54 PM

Mount Olive NC 6:00 PM

Ottumwa IA 6:06 PM

Arkansas City KS 6:12 PM

6:18 PM

6:24 PM

Dubuque IA 6:54 PM

Pittsburgh PA  7:00 PM

Greensboro NC 7:06 PM

Belmont NC 7:12PM

7:18 PM

Rochester NY  7:24 PM

Erie PA 7:30 PM

Winona MN  7:36 PM

Gaffney SC 7:42PM

7:48 PM

7:54 PM

Greenville NC 8:00 PM

West Palm FL 8:06 PM
Beach

Erie PA 8:12PM
Jacksonville FL 8:18 PM

8:24 PM
8:42 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheszgitd) Myrtle Beach Convention Center
CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L4 Junior - Small Maryland Twisters Virginia Cat4 Sterling VA 8:00 AM
BREAK Break 8:04 AM
L4 Junior - Small Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading Steel Matthews/Charlotte NC  8:08 AM
L1 Exhibition (Cheer) Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Kitty Claws Charlotte NC 8:12 AM
BREAK Break 8:16 AM
BREAK Break 8:20 AM
L4 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer New Jersey Busta Rhymes Southampton NJ  8:24 AM
L2.1 Traditional Recreation - 12 and Younger (NON) Windber Cheer Windber Youth Rec Cheer Johnstown PA  8:28 AM
L4 Junior - Small Star Athletics ATL Crush Winder GA 8:32 AM
L2 Youth Jersey All Stars Dark Divas Lakewood NJ  8:36 AM
L4 Junior - Small Cheer Athletics - Charlotte DynastyCats Charlotte NC 8:40 AM
L2 Youth Diamonds All Stars Covergirls Knoxville TN 8:44 AM
L4 Junior - Small FAME All Stars - Yorktown Junior Xtreme Yorktown VA  8:48 AM
L2 Youth Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs Phoenix Apex NC 8:52 AM
L4 Junior - Medium Inspire Athletics Obsession Cary NC 8:56 AM
BREAK Break 9:00 AM
BREAK Break 9:04 AM
L4 Junior - Medium Diamonds All Stars Knockouts Knoxville TN 9:08 AM
L2 Youth Cheer Athletics - Charlotte EnchantedCats Charlotte NC 9:12 AM
L4 Senior - Small Maryland Twisters Virginia Fourcast Sterling VA 9:16 AM
L2 Junior - Small ACX Prodigy Irmo SC 9:20 AM
L4 Senior - Small Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Van Halen Mooresville NC 9:24 AM
L2 Junior - Small Jersey All Stars White Walkers Lakewood NJ  9:28 AM
L4 Senior - Small Cheer Extreme - Sanford Halo Sanford NC 9:32 AM
BREAK Break 9:36 AM
BREAK Break 9:40 AM
L4 Senior - Small The Atlanta Jayhawks JADE Duluth GA 9144 AM
L2 Junior - Small The Atlanta Jayhawks ARCTIC Duluth GA 9148 AM
L4 Senior - Small Cheer Infinity Allstars Great Whites Wilmington NC 9:52 AM
L2 Junior - Small Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach Sassy Katz Myrtle Beach SC 9:56 AM
L4 Senior - Small FAME All Stars - Yorktown Sheroes Yorktown VA 10:00 AM
L2 Junior - Small Cheer Extreme - Richmond Teal Tiaras Ashland VA 10:04 AM
L4 Senior - Medium Inspire Athletics Pink Ladies Cary NC 10:08 AM
L2 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer New Jersey The Weeknd Southampton NJ 10:12 AM
L4 Senior - Medium Star Athletics ATL Swoosh Winder GA 10:16 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Cheer Infinity Allstars Hammerheads Wilmington NC 10:20 AM
L4 Senior Coed Rockstar Cheer New Jersey The Four Seasons Southampton NJ 10:24 AM
BREAK Break 10:28 AM
BREAK Break 10:32 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Cheer Extreme - Sanford Ice Queens Sanford NC 10:36 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Jersey All Stars Villains Lakewood NJ 10:40 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Rush Mooresville NC 10:44 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Cheer Extreme DMV lllusion Rockville MD 10:48 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Diamonds All Stars Sassycats Knoxville TN 10:52 AM
L6 Senior - XSmall Diamonds All Stars Bombshells Knoxville TN 10:56 AM
L2 Junior - Medium Star Athletics ATL Hype Winder GA 11:00 AM
L6 Senior - Small Maryland Twisters Virginia Blackout Sterling VA 11:04 AM
BREAK Break 11:08 AM
L6 Senior - Small Savannah Sharks Relentless Savannah GA 11:12 AM
BREAK Break 11:16 AM
BREAK Awards 11:20 AM
BREAK Event Break 11:40 AM
L6 Senior Open Greensboro All Star Cheerleading Diamond Elite Colfax NC 12:04 PM
L2 Senior Diamonds All Stars Sugar Knoxville TN 12:08 PM
L6 Senior Open Tumble World Lady Dream Chesapeake OH 12:12PM
L2 Senior Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach Diamond Elite Myrtle Beach SC 12:16 PM
L6 International Open Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Lady Legacy Charlotte NC 12:20 PM
L2 Senior Cheer Extreme - Richmond White Diamonds Ashland VA 12:24 PM
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o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheszgitd) Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L6 International Open - NT Richmond Twisters Senior Smoke Mechanicsville VA 12:28 PM

BREAK Break 12:32 PM

BREAK Break 12:36 PM
L2 Senior FAME All Stars - Yorktown Frenzy Yorktown VA 12:40 PM
L6 International Open - NT Greensboro All Star Cheerleading White Diamonds Colfax NC 12:44PM
L2 -U17 GU Allstars PINK ELITE Jacksonville FL 12:48 PM
L6 International Open - NT Jersey All Stars Twilight Zone Lakewood NJ 12:52 PM
L2 -U17 Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Aerosmith Mooresville NC 12:56 PM
L6 International Open - NT Maryland Twisters Virginia Thin Ice Sterling VA 1:00 PM
L2 - U17 Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading Ruby Matthews/Charlotte NC  1:04 PM

BREAK Break 1:08 PM

BREAK Break 1:12 PM
L6 International Open - NT Cheer Extreme - Maryland Gossip Girls Waldorf MD 1:16 PM
L2 -U17 Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs Black Sabbath Apex NC 1:20 PM
L6 International Open - NT Cheer Athletics - Charlotte QueenCats Charlotte NC 1:24PM
L2 - U17 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte EmbassyCats Charlotte NC 1:28 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Idol Athletics Supréme Shelby NC 1:32PM
L2 -U17 Rockstar Cheer Queen Greenville SC 1:36 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading Blackout Matthews/Charlotte NC  1:40 PM
L2 -U19 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte KnightCats Charlotte NC 1:44 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Diamonds All Stars Showtime Knoxville TN 1:48 PM
L3 Youth Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Royal Court Charlotte NC 1:52PM

BREAK Break 1:56 PM

BREAK Break 2:00 PM
L6 International Open Coed - NT Rockstar Cheer Rolling Stones Greenville SC 2:04PM
L3 Junior - Small Cheer Infinity Allstars Stingrays Wilmington NC 2:08 PM
L6 International Open Coed - Large Cheer Athletics - Charlotte RoyalCats Charlotte NC 2:12PM
L3 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs Pink Floyd Apex NC 2:16 PM
L6 International Open Coed - Small FAME All Stars - Yorktown Finale Yorktown VA 2:20 PM
L3 Junior - Small Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach Royal Obsession Myrtle Beach SC 2:24PM
L6 Senior Coed - Small Cheer Extreme - Maryland Shade Waldorf MD 2:28 PM
L3 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer New Jersey Salt-N-Pepa Southampton NJ  2:32PM

BREAK Break 2:36 PM

BREAK Break 2:40 PM
L6 Senior Coed - Small Star Athletics ATL Smack Winder GA 2:44PM
L3 Junior - Small FAME All Stars - Yorktown Inspire Yorktown VA 2:48 PM
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small Rockstar Cheer The Beatles Greenville SC 2:552PM
L3 Junior - Medium Jersey All Stars Sinners Lakewood NJ  2:56 PM
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small ACX Kat Daddies Irmo SC 3:00PM
L3 Junior - Medium Greensboro All Star Cheerleading Platinum Colfax NC 3:04 PM
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small Dream Allstars Eternity Gaithersburg MD  3:08 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Maryland Twisters Virginia Radar Sterling VA 3:12PM

BREAK Break 3:16 PM

BREAK Break 3:20 PM
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small National Stars Gemimi Augusta GA 3:24PM
L3 Junior - Medium Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Twisted Sister Mooresville NC 3:28 PM
L6 Senior Coed Open - Small Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading Teal Matthews/Charlotte NC  3:32 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Diamonds All Stars Supermodels Knoxville TN  3:36 PM
L6 International Global Coed World Cup Carolina Zeus MMXXII Columbia SC 3:40PM
L3 Junior - Medium Star Athletics ATL Aces Winder GA 3:144PM

BREAK Break 3:48 PM

BREAK Break 3:52 PM
L6 International Global The Atlanta Jayhawks SHADE Duluth GA 3:56 PM
L3 Junior - Medium Cheer Athletics - Charlotte PrincessCats Charlotte NC 4:00 PM

BREAK Event Break 4:04 PM
L4.2 Senior Jersey All Stars Decepticons Lakewood NJ  4:48 PM
L3-U17 Rockstar Cheer Kiss Greenville SC 452 PM
L4.2 Senior Maryland Twisters Virginia Velocity Sterling VA  4:56 PM
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cheerfiltd, Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L3 -U17 The Atlanta Jayhawks NAVY Duluth GA 5:00 PM
L4.2 Senior Cheer Athletics - Charlotte CrownCats Charlotte NC 5:04 PM
L3-U17 Rockstar Cheer Charleston Doja Cats Goose Creek SC 5:08 PM
L4.2 Senior Star Athletics ATL Fame Winder GA 5:12PM

BREAK Break 5:16 PM

BREAK Break 5:20 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Extreme - Richmond 24Karat Ashland VA 524 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Rockstar Cheer New Jersey Migos Southampton NJ 5:28 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte DivinityCats Charlotte NC 5:32PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Rockstar Cheer Chili Peppers Greenville SC 5:36 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Extreme - Sanford Smoke Sanford NC 5:40 PM
L5 Junior Greensboro All Star Cheerleading Black Diamonds Colfax NC 5:44 PM
L3 Senior Cheer Infinity Allstars Lady Rain Wilmington NC 5:48 PM
L5 Junior Cheer Athletics - Charlotte SuperiorCats Charlotte NC 5:52PM
L3 Senior Star Athletics ATL Slam Winder GA 556 PM

BREAK Break 6:00 PM

BREAK Break 6:04 PM
L5 Junior World Cup Carolina Olympus MMXXII Columbia SC 6:08 PM
L4 -U17 Jersey All Stars Sirens Lakewood NJ  6:12 PM
L5 Senior Maryland Twisters Virginia Quake Sterling VA 6:16 PM
L4 - U17 ACX Sharks Angel Sharks Moncks Corner SC 6:20PM
L5 Senior Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs Spinderella Apex NC 6:24 PM
L4 -U17 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Junior Prodigy Charlotte NC 6:28 PM
L5 Senior Coed Twisters Searless Elgin SC 6:32PM

BREAK Break 6:36 PM

BREAK Break 6:40 PM
L4 - U17 Rockstar Cheer Spice Girls Greenville SC 6:44PM
L5 Senior Coed Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading Storm Matthews/Charlotte NC  6:48 PM
L4 -U19 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Lady Prodigy Charlotte NC 6:52PM
L5 Senior Coed Star Athletics ATL Boom Winder GA 656 PM
L4 - U17 Coed Cheer Extreme - Richmond Junior Clique Ashland VA  7:00 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed The Atlanta Jayhawks PLATINUM Duluth GA 7:04 PM
L4 - U17 Coed Twisters 4orce Elgin SC 7:08 PM

BREAK Break 7:12 PM

BREAK Break 7:16 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed Cheer Athletics - Charlotte ReignCats Charlotte NC 7:20 PM
L4 - U19 Coed Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Led Zeppelin Mooresville NC 7:24PM
L5 Senior Open Coed Rockstar Cheer Guns & Roses Greenville SC 7:28PM
L4 International Open Coed World Class All Stars Platinum Dawson WV  7:32 PM
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cheertiltd

Division

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1 Mini
L3.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Mini
L1 Tiny
L1 Mini
L1 Tiny
L1 Mini

L1 Youth
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Mini

L1 Youth

L1 Mini

L1 Youth

L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L1 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth

L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L1 Junior - Small
L1 Youth

L1 Junior - Small
L1-U1l7

L1 Junior - Small

L1-U17

L1 Junior - Small
L1-U17

L1 Junior - Small
CheerABILITIES - Elite

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall C

Program

Inspire Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Sanford
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Rockstar Cheer

Rockstar Cheer

Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach
Inspire Athletics

ACX

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Sanford
Cheer Extreme - Sanford
ACX Sharks

Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman
The Atlanta Jayhawks
Cheer Infinity Allstars

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
ACX

BREAK

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars
Rockstar Cheer Charleston
FAME All Stars - Yorktown
Diamonds All Stars

Cheer Extreme - Sanford
FAME All Stars - Yorktown
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
The Atlanta Jayhawks
Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman
Inspire Athletics

Jersey All Stars

Rockstar Cheer

BREAK

BREAK

Star Athletics ATL

FAME All Stars - Yorktown
Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs
ACX

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach
The Atlanta Jayhawks
Rockstar Cheer Charleston
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Jersey All Stars

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
The Atlanta Jayhawks
BREAK

BREAK

Myrtle Beach Allstars

Idol Athletics

River Cities All Stars
Upstate Spirit Starz

Xtreme Athletics South

03/16/2022 04:33 PM CDT

Team Name
Mini Majesty
Flurries
PremierCats
Wiggles

New Edition
Baby Cheetahs
Infinity

Kittens

Break

Break

Lady Lightning
Whirlwind
Hammerheads
Foo Fighters
GLITTER (T1)
Marlins
Clawstle Kittens
RUBY JAGS
Break

Break

Glitter Girls
Young Money
Glam Squad
Sassykitties
Vortex

Mini Clout
Break

Break
AristoCats
SPARKLE
Blondie

Envy

Evil Queens
Ting Tings
Break

Break
Bullseye
Showtime

ZZ Top

WILD JAGS
Royal Crowns
Crystal Cats
ASH

OutKast
Break

Break
NobleCats
Sea Witches
Lime Ladies
Mint Condition
HAWK HEROES
Awards
Event Break
Rainbows
Royal Dolls
Rebel Rockers
Shimmering STARZ
ECT TNT

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Cary
Sanford
Charlotte
Greenville
Greenville
Myrtle Beach
Cary
Irmo

Sanford
Sanford
Moncks Corner
Mooresville
Duluth
Wilmington
Charlotte
Irmo

Knoxville
Goose Creek
Yorktown
Knoxville
Sanford
Yorktown

Charlotte
Duluth
Mooresville
Cary
Lakewood
Greenville

Winder
Yorktown
Apex
Irmo
Ashland
Myrtle Beach
Duluth
Goose Creek

Charlotte
Lakewood
Ashland
Southampton
Duluth

Little River
Shelby
Hurricane
Gaffney
Florence

NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
SC
NC
SC

GA

TN
SC
VA
TN
NC
VA

NC
GA
NC
NC
NJ
SC

GA
VA
NC
SC
VA
SC
GA

NC
NJ
VA
NJ
GA

SC
NC
wv
SC
SC

State Compete

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:48 AM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division

L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2
L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2

L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L2.2 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2

L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
L1 Tiny - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

L1 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall C

Program

Spirit Factory

Fierce Allstars

Coastal Allstars
BREAK

BREAK

Upstate Spirit Starz
Xtreme Athletics South
Upstate Spirit Starz
Carolina Xplosion All Stars
Carolina Elite

BREAK

BREAK

Fierce Allstars
PunchFront Cheer
Myrtle Beach Allstars
GU Allstars

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Spirit Factory

Omni Elite Athletix
Xtreme Athletics South
Xtreme Athletics South
BREAK

BREAK

Carolina Elite

World Class All Stars
Upstate Spirit Starz
Dream Allstars
Haydens All Stars
Carolina Elite

Xplosion Elite

Idol Athletics

Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer
Spirit Factory

BREAK

BREAK

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Omni Elite Athletix
Legends Cheer Elite
Xtreme Athletics South
Element Allstars

One United Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

GU Allstars

Myrtle Beach Allstars
Idol Athletics

Athletic Cheer Force
Cheer Xcel

Legends Cheer Elite
BREAK

Upstate Spirit Starz
Haydens All Stars
Athletic Cheer Force
Omni Elite Athletix
Carolina Elite

Dream Allstars

Xtreme Athletics South
BREAK

03/16/2022 04:33 PM CDT

Team Name
Sky
Sapphires
Twisters
Break
Break
Rockets
ECT Ignite
Comets
Bomb Squad
Riptide
Break
Break
Diamonds
Fire Storm
Reef

Pink Majesty
Havaianas
Crystals
Sirens

ECT Heat
ECT Sparks
Break
Break

Pearl

Lil Queenz
Galaxy
Vivid

Purple Hurricanes
Tsunami
Junior Reign
Trilogy

Fire Storm
Onyx

Break
Break

Rip Curl
Spice Girls
Sirens

ECT AFT3RSHOCK

Black Ice
Harley Quinn
Break
Break
Silver Lining
Billabong
V.l.Prodigy
Blue Angels
Dynasty
Cerberus
Awards
The Force
Vortex
Mach One
Sweet Heat
Sun Rays
Marvel

ECT Burn
Break

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Toms River
Laurinburg

Myrtle Beach

Gaffney
Florence
Gaffney
Lancaster
Hampstead

Laurinburg
Bonaire
Little River
Jacksonville
Little River
Toms River
Indian Trail
Florence
Florence

Hampstead
Dawson
Gaffney

Gaithersburg
Evans

Hampstead

Douglasville
Shelby
Sumter

Toms River

Little River
Indian Trail
Gastonia
Florence
Clayton
Mooresville

Jacksonville
Little River
Shelby
Florence
Lumberton
Gastonia

Gaffney
Evans
Florence
Indian Trail
Hampstead
Gaithersburg
Florence

State
NJ
NC
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
NC

NC
GA
SC
FL
SC
NJ
NC
SC
SC

NC
WV
SC
MD
GA
NC
GA
NC
SC
NJ

SC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC

FL
SC
NC
SC
NC
NC

SC
GA
SC
NC
NC
MD
SC

Compete
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
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cheszgitd) Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 19 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name City State Compete

BREAK Break 4:32 PM
L2 Mini - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Rush Hurricane WV  4:36 PM
L4 Junior - D2 PunchFront Cheer Lady Lava Bonaire GA 4:40PM
L2 Mini - D2 Spirit Factory Moonlight Toms River NJ  4:44 PM
L4 Junior - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Rampage Hurricane WV  4:48 PM
L2 Youth - D2 World Class All Stars Crush Dawson WV  4:52 PM
L4 Junior - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Steel Indian Trail NC 4:56 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer FUSE Sumter SC 5:00 PM
L4 Junior - D2 Central Athletics Cat4 Council Bluffs IA 5:04 PM

BREAK Break 5:08 PM

BREAK Break 5:12 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Dream Allstars twilight Gaithersburg MD 5:16 PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 Legends Cheer Elite Hades Gastonia NC 5:20 PM
L2 Youth - D2 PunchFront Cheer Heat Wave Bonaire GA 524 PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 Athletic Cheer Force Air Force One Florence SC 5:28 PM
L2 Youth - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Rage Hurricane WV  5:32 PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 Haydens All Stars Black Ice Evans GA 536 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Shamrocks Indian Trail NC 5:40 PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 One United Athletics NightWings Mooresville NC 5:44 PM

BREAK Event Break 5:48 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Legends Cheer Elite Hydra Gastonia NC 6:32PM

BREAK Break 6:36 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Omni Elite Athletix Shade Indian Trail NC 6:40 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory Black Diamonds Toms River NJ  6:44 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Myrtle Beach Allstars Quiksilver Little River SC 6:48PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Bomb Squad Sumter SC 6:52PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Upstate Spirit Starz Shining STARZ Gaffney SC 6:56 PM

BREAK Break 7:00 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small One United Athletics Riddlers Mooresville NC 7:04 PM

BREAK Break 7:08 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Idol Athletics iReign Shelby NC 7:12PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Element Allstars Silver Storm Clayton NC 7:16 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars RVCA Little River SC T7:20PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Coastal Allstars Thunder Myrtle Beach SC 7:24PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 PunchFront Cheer Glow-Ed Bonaire GA T7:28PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Elite Shine Hampstead NC 7:32PM
L5 Junior - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Reckless Hurricane WV  7:36 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Dynamite Sumter SC T7:40PM
L5 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Roxy Little River SC 7:44PM

BREAK Break 7:48 PM

BREAK Break 7:52 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Blackout Toms River NJ  7:56 PM
L5 Senior - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Soul V Indian Trail NC 8:00 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Haydens All Stars Shockwave Evans GA 8:04 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 One United Athletics Black Knights Mooresville NC 8:08 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Upstate Spirit Starz Nova Gaffney SC 8:12PM
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Reign Hurricane WV  8:16 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Dream Allstars Radiance Gaithersburg MD  8:20 PM

BREAK Break 8:24 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Cheer Xcel Crown Jewels Lumberton NC 8:28PM

03/16/2022 04:33 PM CDT

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



cheertiltd

Division
L4 Junior - Small

L4 Junior - Small
L2 Youth
L4 Junior - Small
L2 Youth
L4 Junior - Small
L2 Youth

L4 Junior - Small
L2 Youth

L4 Junior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Junior - Medium

L4 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Senior - Small

L2 Junior - Small
L4 Senior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Senior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Senior - Small
L2 Junior - Small
L4 Senior - Small

L4 Senior - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L4 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L4 Senior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L4 Senior Coed

L2 Junior - Medium
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Junior - Medium
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Senior

L6 Senior - XSmall

L2 Senior

L6 Senior - Small
L2 Senior

L6 Senior - Small
L2 Senior

L6 Senior Open
L2 -U19

L6 Senior Open

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 20 - Hall A

Program

FAME All Stars - Yorktown
BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Star Athletics ATL

Jersey All Stars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs
BREAK

BREAK

Maryland Twisters Virginia
Diamonds All Stars
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Diamonds All Stars

BREAK

Inspire Athletics

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
FAME All Stars - Yorktown
BREAK

BREAK

Jersey All Stars

Cheer Infinity Allstars

The Atlanta Jayhawks

The Atlanta Jayhawks

Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach
Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman
ACX

Maryland Twisters Virginia
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Sanford
Star Athletics ATL

Star Athletics ATL

Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman
Inspire Athletics

Diamonds All Stars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Sanford
Diamonds All Stars

Cheer Infinity Allstars

Cheer Extreme DMV

FAME All Stars - Yorktown
Jersey All Stars

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach
Savannah Sharks

Cheer Extreme - Richmond
Maryland Twisters Virginia
Diamonds All Stars

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Tumble World

BREAK

BREAK

03/16/2022 04:33 PM CDT

Team Name
Junior Xtreme
Break
DynastyCats
EnchantedCats
Crush

Dark Divas
Busta Rhymes
Phoenix
Break

Break

Cat4
Covergirls
Steel

Teal Tiaras
Knockouts
Break
Obsession
The Weeknd
Sheroes
Break

Break

White Walkers
Great Whites
ARCTIC
JADE

Sassy Katz
Van Halen
Prodigy
Fourcast
Break

Break

Halo

Hype
Swoosh

Rush

Pink Ladies
Sassycats

The Four Seasons

Break

Break

Ice Queens
Bombshells
Hammerheads
lllusion

Frenzy
Villains

Break

Break
Diamond Elite
Relentless
White Diamonds
Blackout
Sugar
Diamond Elite
KnightCats
Lady Dream
Break

Break

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City
Yorktown

Charlotte
Charlotte
Winder
Lakewood
Southampton
Apex

Sterling
Knoxville

Matthews/Charlotte

Ashland
Knoxville

Cary
Southampton
Yorktown

Lakewood
Wilmington
Duluth
Duluth
Myrtle Beach
Mooresville
Irmo
Sterling

Sanford
Winder
Winder
Mooresville
Cary
Knoxville
Southampton

Sanford
Knoxville
Wilmington
Rockville
Yorktown
Lakewood

Myrtle Beach
Savannah
Ashland
Sterling
Knoxville
Colfax
Charlotte
Chesapeake

State Compete

VA

NC
NC
GA
NJ
NJ
NC

VA
TN
NC
VA
TN

NC
NJ
VA

NJ
NC
GA
GA
SC
NC
SC
VA

NC
GA
GA
NC
NC
TN

NC
TN
NC
MD
VA
NJ

SC
GA
VA
VA
TN
NC
NC
OH

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
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Division

L6 International Open

L2 -uU17

L6 International Open - NT
L2 -U17

L6 International Open - NT
L2 -U17

L6 International Open - NT
L2 -U17

L6 International Open - NT

L2 -uU17

L6 International Open - NT

L2 -U17

L6 International Open - NT

L3 Youth

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L3 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L3 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L3 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - NT
L3 Junior - Small

L6 International Open Coed - Large
L3 Junior - Small

L6 Senior Coed - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L3 Junior - Medium

L6 International Open Coed - Small
L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small

L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L3 Junior - Medium

L6 Senior Coed Open - Small
L3 Senior

L6 International Global Coed
L3 Senior

L6 International Global

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 20 - Hall A

Program

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Rockstar Cheer

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman
Cheer Extreme - Maryland
GU Allstars

Maryland Twisters Virginia
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
BREAK

BREAK

Jersey All Stars

Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs
Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Richmond Twisters

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Rockstar Cheer

FAME All Stars - Yorktown
BREAK

BREAK

Diamonds All Stars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach
Idol Athletics

Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs
Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Infinity Allstars

BREAK

BREAK

Star Athletics ATL

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte
Cheer Extreme - Maryland
Star Athletics ATL

BREAK

BREAK

FAME All Stars - Yorktown
Diamonds All Stars

Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading
Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman
ACX

Maryland Twisters Virginia
National Stars

Greensboro All Star Cheerleading
BREAK

BREAK

Rockstar Cheer

Jersey All Stars

Dream Allstars

Cheer Infinity Allstars

World Cup Carolina

Star Athletics ATL

The Atlanta Jayhawks
BREAK

BREAK
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Team Name
Awards
Event Break
Awards

Lady Legacy
Queen
QueenCats
Aerosmith
Gossip Girls
PINK ELITE
Thin Ice
EmbassyCats
Break

Break
Twilight Zone
Black Sabbath
White Diamonds
Ruby

Senior Smoke
Royal Court
Rolling Stones
Inspire

Break

Break
Showtime
Salt-N-Pepa
Blackout
Royal Obsession
Supréme
Pink Floyd
RoyalCats
Stingrays
Break
Awards
Smack
PrincessCats
Shade

Aces

Break

Break

Finale
Supermodels
Teal

Twisted Sister
Kat Daddies
Radar
Gemimi
Platinum
Break

Break

The Beatles
Sinners
Eternity

Lady Rain
Zeus MMXXII
Slam

SHADE
Break

Break

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

City

Charlotte
Greenville
Charlotte
Mooresville
Waldorf
Jacksonville
Sterling
Charlotte

Lakewood
Apex
Colfax
Matthews/Charlotte
Mechanicsville
Charlotte
Greenville
Yorktown

Knoxville
Southampton
Matthews/Charlotte
Myrtle Beach
Shelby
Apex
Charlotte
Wilmington

Winder
Charlotte
Waldorf
Winder

Yorktown
Knoxville
Matthews/Charlotte
Mooresville
Irmo
Sterling
Augusta
Colfax

Greenville
Lakewood
Gaithersburg
Wilmington
Columbia
Winder
Duluth

State Compete

11:52 AM

12:08 PM

12:20 PM
NC 12:36 PM
SC 12:40PM
NC 12:44 PM
NC 12:48 PM
MD 12:52 PM
FL 12:56 PM
VA 1:.00 PM
NC 1:04 PM

1:.08 PM

1:12 PM
NJ 1:16 PM
NC 1:20 PM
NC 1:24 PM
NC 1:28 PM
VA 1.32PM
NC 1:36 PM
SC 1:40PM
VA 144 PM

1:48 PM

1:52 PM
TN 1:56 PM
NJ 2:00 PM
NC 2:04 PM
SC 2:08 PM
NC 2:12 PM
NC 2:16 PM
NC 2:20 PM
NC 2:24 PM

2:28 PM

2:32 PM
GA 244 PM
NC 2:48 PM
MD  2:52 PM
GA 256 PM

3:00 PM

3:.04 PM
VA 3:08 PM
TN 3:12 PM
NC 3:16 PM
NC 3:20 PM
SC 3:24PM
VA 3:28 PM
GA 3:32PM
NC 3:36 PM

3:40 PM

3:44 PM
SC 3:48PM
NJ 3:52 PM
MD  3:56 PM
NC 4:00 PM
SC 4:.04 PM
GA 4:.08 PM
GA 4:12PM

4:16 PM

4:20 PM
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cheerfiltd, Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 20 - Hall A

Division Program Team Name City State Compete

BREAK Awards 4:24 PM

BREAK Event Break 4:40 PM

BREAK Awards 4:52 PM
L4.2 Senior Star Athletics ATL Fame Winder GA 5:08 PM
L3-U17 Rockstar Cheer Kiss Greenville SC b5:12PM
L4.2 Senior Cheer Athletics - Charlotte CrownCats Charlotte NC 5:16 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte DivinityCats Charlotte NC 5:20 PM
L4.2 Senior Maryland Twisters Virginia Velocity Sterling VA 524 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Extreme - Richmond 24Karat Ashland VA 5:28 PM
L4.2 Senior Jersey All Stars Decepticons Lakewood NJ 5:32PM
L3-U17 Rockstar Cheer Charleston Doja Cats Goose Creek SC 5:36 PM

BREAK Break 5:40 PM

BREAK Break 5:44 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Rockstar Cheer Chili Peppers Greenville SC 5:48PM
L3-U17 The Atlanta Jayhawks NAVY Duluth GA 5:52PM
L4.2 Senior Coed Rockstar Cheer New Jersey Migos Southampton NJ  5:56 PM
L3-U17 Cheer Extreme - Sanford Smoke Sanford NC 6:00 PM
L5 Junior Cheer Athletics - Charlotte SuperiorCats Charlotte NC 6:04 PM
L4 - U17 Coed Twisters 4orce Elgin SC 6:08 PM
L5 Junior Greensboro All Star Cheerleading Black Diamonds Colfax NC 6:12PM
L4 - U17 Coed Cheer Extreme - Richmond Junior Clique Ashland VA 6:16 PM
L5 Junior World Cup Carolina Olympus MMXXII Columbia SC 6:20PM

BREAK Break 6:24 PM

BREAK Break 6:28 PM
L4 -U17 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Junior Prodigy Charlotte NC 6:32PM
L5 Senior Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs Spinderella Apex NC 6:36 PM
L4 - U17 Rockstar Cheer Spice Girls Greenville SC 6:40PM
L5 Senior Maryland Twisters Virginia Quake Sterling VA 6:44 PM
L4 - U17 ACX Sharks Angel Sharks Moncks Corner SC 6:48PM
L5 Senior Coed Charlotte Allstar Cheerleading Storm Matthews/Charlotte NC 6:52PM
L4 - U17 Jersey All Stars Sirens Lakewood NJ  6:56 PM
L5 Senior Coed Star Athletics ATL Boom Winder GA 7:00 PM

BREAK Break 7:04 PM

BREAK Break 7:08 PM
L4 -U19 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Lady Prodigy Charlotte NC 7:12PM
L5 Senior Coed Twisters Searless Elgin SC 7:16 PM
L4 - U19 Coed Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Led Zeppelin Mooresville NC 7:20 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed Rockstar Cheer Guns & Roses Greenville SC 7:24PM
L4 International Open Coed World Class All Stars Platinum Dawson WV  7:28 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed Cheer Athletics - Charlotte ReignCats Charlotte NC 7:32PM

BREAK Break 7:36 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed The Atlanta Jayhawks PLATINUM Duluth GA T7:40 PM

BREAK Awards 7:44 PM

BREAK Break 8:04 PM
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CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 20 - Hall C

Myrtle Beach Convention Center

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L1 Mini FAME All Stars - Yorktown Mini Clout Yorktown VA  8:00 AM
BREAK Break 8:04 AM
L1 Mini Diamonds All Stars Sassykitties Knoxville TN  8:08 AM
L1 Tiny Cheer Athletics - Charlotte Clawstle Kittens Charlotte NC 8:12 AM
L1 Mini Rockstar Cheer Charleston Young Money Goose Creek SC 8:16 AM
L1 Tiny The Atlanta Jayhawks GLITTER (T1) Duluth GA 820 AM
L1 Mini Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Foo Fighters Mooresville NC 8:24 AM
L1 Youth FAME All Stars - Yorktown Glam Squad Yorktown VA  8:28 AM
BREAK Break 8:32 AM
BREAK Break 8:36 AM
L1 Mini ACX RUBY JAGS Irmo SC 8:40 AM
L1 Youth Cheer Athletics - Charlotte AristoCats Charlotte NC 8:44 AM
L1 Mini Cheer Infinity Allstars Marlins Wilmington NC 8:48 AM
L1 Youth Star Athletics ATL Bullseye Winder GA 852 AM
L1 Mini Cheer Extreme - Sanford Whirlwind Sanford NC 8:56 AM
L1 Youth Jersey All Stars Evil Queens Lakewood NJ  9:00 AM
L1 Mini The Atlanta Jayhawks SPARKLE Duluth GA 9:04 AM
L1 Youth Rockstar Cheer Holly Springs ZZ Top Apex NC 9:08 AM
L1 Junior - Medium FAME All Stars - Yorktown Showtime Yorktown VA 9112 AM
BREAK Break 9:16 AM
BREAK Break 9:20 AM
L1 Youth Rockstar Cheer Lake Norman Blondie Mooresville NC 9:24 AM
L1 Junior - Medium Rockstar Cheer Ting Tings Greenville SC 9:28 AM
L1 Youth Cheer Extreme - Sanford Vortex Sanford NC 9:32 AM
L1 Junior - Medium Inspire Athletics Envy Cary NC 9:36 AM
L1 Youth Cheer Extreme - Richmond Royal Crowns Ashland VA  9:40 AM
L1 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer New Jersey Mint Condition Southampton NJ  9:44 AM
L1 Youth Diamonds All Stars Glitter Girls Knoxville TN  9:48 AM
BREAK Break 9:52 AM
BREAK Break 9:56 AM
L1 Junior - Small Jersey All Stars Sea Witches Lakewood NJ 10:00 AM
L1-U17 Cheer Athletics - Charlotte NobleCats Charlotte NC 10:04 AM
L1 Junior - Small Rockstar Cheer Charleston OutKast Goose Creek SC 10:08 AM
L1-U17 The Atlanta Jayhawks ASH Duluth GA 10:12 AM
L1 Junior - Small Cheer Extreme Myrtle Beach Crystal Cats Myrtle Beach SC 10:16 AM
L1-U17 Cheer Extreme - Richmond Lime Ladies Ashland VA 10:20 AM
L1 Junior - Small ACX WILD JAGS Irmo SC 10:24 AM
CheerABILITIES - Elite The Atlanta Jayhawks HAWK HEROES Duluth GA 10:28 AM
BREAK Break 10:32 AM
BREAK Awards 10:36 AM
L1 Tiny - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Reef Little River SC 11:00 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium GU Allstars Pink Majesty Jacksonville FL 11:04 AM
L1 Mini - D2 World Class All Stars Lil Queenz Dawson WV 11:08 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium PunchFront Cheer Fire Storm Bonaire GA 11:12 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Xtreme Athletics South ECT Sparks Florence SC 11:116 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Xtreme Athletics South ECT Heat Florence SC 11:20 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Sirens Indian Trail NC 11:24 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Haydens All Stars Purple Hurricanes Evans GA 11:28 AM
L1 Mini - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Havaianas Little River SC 11:32 AM
BREAK Break 11:36 AM
BREAK Break 11:40 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Upstate Spirit Starz Galaxy Gaffney SC 11144 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Elite Tsunami Hampstead NC 11:48 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Carolina Elite Pearl Hampstead NC 11:52 AM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Onyx Toms River NJ 11:56 AM
L1 Youth - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Crystals Toms River NJ 12:00 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Xtreme Athletics South ECT AFT3RSHOCK Florence SC 12:04 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Athletic Cheer Force Mach One Florence SC 12:08 PM
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cheszgitd) Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 20 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Omni Elite Athletix Spice Girls Indian Trail NC 12:12PM

BREAK Break 12:16 PM

BREAK Break 12:20 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Upstate Spirit Starz The Force Gaffney SC 12:24PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Idol Athletics Trilogy Shelby NC 12:28 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Carolina Elite Sun Rays Hampstead NC 12:32PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small One United Athletics Harley Quinn Mooresville NC 12:36 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Xtreme Athletics South ECT Burn Florence SC 12:40PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small Dream Allstars Vivid Gaithersburg MD 12:44 PM

BREAK Break 12:48 PM

BREAK Awards 12:52 PM

BREAK Break 1:08 PM

BREAK Awards 1:20 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Cheer Xcel Dynasty Lumberton NC 1:36 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Legends Cheer Elite Cerberus Gastonia NC 1:40 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Idol Athletics V.1.Prodigy Shelby NC 1:44 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Athletic Cheer Force Blue Angels Florence SC 1:48PM
L1 Junior - D2 GU Allstars Silver Lining Jacksonville FL 1:52 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium Myrtle Beach Allstars Billabong Little River SC 1556 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Element Allstars Black Ice Clayton NC 2:00 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Sweet Heat Indian Trail NC 2:04 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Legends Cheer Elite Sirens Gastonia NC 2:08 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Haydens All Stars Vortex Evans GA 212PM

BREAK Break 2:16 PM

BREAK Break 2:20 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Rip Curl Little River SC 2:24PM
L4 Junior - D2 Dream Allstars Marvel Gaithersburg MD 2:28 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Fire Storm Sumter SC 2:32PM
L4 Junior - D2 PunchFront Cheer Lady Lava Bonaire GA 2:36 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Xplosion Elite Junior Reign Douglasville GA 2:40PM
L4 Junior - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Steel Indian Trail NC 2:44 PM
L2 Mini - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Rush Hurricane WV  2:48 PM
L4 Junior - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Rampage Hurricane WV  2:52 PM
L2 Mini - D2 Spirit Factory Moonlight Toms River NJ  2:56 PM

BREAK Break 3:00 PM

BREAK Break 3:04 PM
L4 Junior - D2 Central Athletics Cat4 Council Bluffs IA 3:08 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Dream Allstars twilight Gaithersburg MD 3:12PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 Haydens All Stars Black Ice Evans GA 3:16 PM
L2 Youth - D2 World Class All Stars Crush Dawson WV  3:20 PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 Athletic Cheer Force Air Force One Florence SC 3:24PM
L2 Youth - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer FUSE Sumter SC 3:28PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 Legends Cheer Elite Hades Gastonia NC 3:32PM
L2 Youth - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Shamrocks Indian Trail NC 3:36 PM
L4 Senior Open Coed - D2 One United Athletics NightWings Mooresville NC 3:40 PM
L2 Youth - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Rage Hurricane WV  3:44 PM

BREAK Break 3:48 PM
L2 Youth - D2 PunchFront Cheer Heat Wave Bonaire GA 3:52PM

BREAK Awards 3:56 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Omni Elite Athletix Shade Indian Trail NC 4:24 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Spirit Factory Black Diamonds Toms River NJ  4:28 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium Legends Cheer Elite Hydra Gastonia NC 4:32PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars RVCA Little River SC 4:36 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Haydens All Stars Shockwave Evans GA 4:40PM

BREAK Break 4:44 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Spirit Factory Blackout Toms River NJ  4:48 PM

BREAK Break 4:52 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Idol Athletics iReign Shelby NC 4:56 PM
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cheerfiltd, Myrtle Beach Convention Center

CANAM - Myrtle Beach - Grand Nationals - DI/DII

March 20 - Hall C

Division Program Team Name City State Compete
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Coastal Allstars Thunder Myrtle Beach SC 5:00 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Bomb Squad Sumter SC 5:04 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Myrtle Beach Allstars Quiksilver Little River SC 5:08 PM

BREAK Break 5:12 PM

BREAK Break 5:16 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small One United Athletics Riddlers Mooresville NC 5:20 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 PunchFront Cheer Glow-Ed Bonaire GA 524PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Element Allstars Silver Storm Clayton NC 5:28 PM
L5 Junior - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Reckless Hurricane WV  5:32 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Carolina Elite Shine Hampstead NC 5:36 PM
L5 Senior - D2 Omni Elite Athletix Soul V Indian Trail NC 5:40 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Upstate Spirit Starz Shining STARZ Gaffney SC 544 PM
L5 Senior - D2 Myrtle Beach Allstars Roxy Little River SC 548 PM

BREAK Break 5:52 PM

BREAK Break 5:56 PM
L2 Junior - D2 - Small Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer Dynamite Sumter SC 6:00 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 One United Athletics Black Knights Mooresville NC 6:04 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Cheer Xcel Crown Jewels Lumberton NC 6:08 PM
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 River Cities All Stars Rebel Reign Hurricane WV  6:12 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Dream Allstars Radiance Gaithersburg MD 6:16 PM

BREAK Break 6:20 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Upstate Spirit Starz Nova Gaffney SC 6:24PM

BREAK Awards 6:28 PM

BREAK Awards 7:04 PM
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